
 
 
 

THADDEUS STEVENS COLLEGE FOOTBALL 
2024 FALL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

 
 
 

Date Kickoff Site Opponent 
 
Saturday, August 24 2:00pm A Hudson Valley Community College  
 
Saturday, August 31 (BYE WEEK)  
 
Saturday, September 7 1:00pm H Erie Community College  
 
Saturday, September 14 1:00pm H Maryland Showtime Prep 
 
Saturday, September 21 2:00pm A Apprentice School 
 
Saturday, September 28 1:00pm H Williamson College of the Trades 
 
Saturday, October 5 1:00pm HC New Jersey Warriors 
 
Saturday, October 12 (Bye Week) 
 
Saturday, October 19 2:00pm A East Coast Prep 
 
Sunday, October 27 2:00pm A Lycoming College (JV) 
 
 
 
 
 
Updated 08-24-24 


